FOX & CONEY

IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER AND THEY WILL HAPPILY PROVIDE YOU WITH ADVICE ON OUR MENU

NIBBLES
Mini Hull “Patties”, Chip Spice,
Tomato Ketchup (vg)
Hummus Dip, Garlic Flatbread (vg)
Marinated Olives (vg)
Breaded Halloumi Fries, Sweet
Chilli Mayo (v)
Fox & Coney Scotch Egg, Homemade
Brown Sauce

WINGS
With Either Buffalo or Korean BBQ sauce
6 Wings
12 Wings
18 Wings
STARTERS

Soup of the Day, Farmhouse Bread (v)
King Scallops, Pork & Black Pudding
Fritter & Butternut Squash

Prawn & Crayfish Cocktail, Bloody Mary
Sauce, Brown Bread & Butter

Moules Mariniere, Farmhouse Bread
Baked Camembert, Sourdough & Pickles
for Sharing (v)

Smoked Haddock Fishcakes, Creamed Leeks,

Mustard Sauce

Sautéed Asparagus & Courgette Spaghetti,

Crispy Hen Egg & Forced Rhubarb Ketchup

N

7.5

7.5

13
17

13

10.5
11.5

16

9.5

13

MAIN COURSE
Fillet of Beef Wellington, served Medium Rare, Creamed Potato
Port Wine Jus & Seasonal Vegetables
Pan Roasted Stone Bass, Romesco Style Sauce, Samphire,
Muscles & Fresh Chilli
British Lamb Rump, Champ Mash, Spring Vegetables, Rosemary Jus
Pan Roasted Duck Breast, Sweet Potato Fondant, Braised Red Cabbage,
Heritage Cabbage & Duck Jus
Pan Fried Seabass, Crushed New potatoes, Fine Beans & Sauce Vierge

PUB CLASSICS
Moules Mariniere, Shoestring Fries & Farmhouse Bread
Fish & Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartar Sauce & Hull Pattie
Steak & Ale Pie, Seasonal Vegetables & a Choice of Triple Cooked Chips,
Mash or Fries
Chicken Kyiv, Sweet Potato Fries & Coleslaw
Chestnut & Mushroom Pot Pie, with White Truffle Mash &
Seasonal Greens (v/vg)
Half Pound Cheeseburger, Shoestring Fries & Coleslaw
Chicken Burger, Southern Fried Chicken Breast, Shoestring
Fries & Coleslaw
Burger Extras: American Style Cheese, Jalapeiios, Streaky Bacon,
Blue Cheese

SUNDAY LUNCH
Available Sundays Only 12pm to 8pm

36,

22

28
28

24

19.5
19

19
19

18
18.5

18.5

£1 Each

All served with Beef Dripping Roast Potatoes, Mashed Potato, Honey Roast

Vegetables, Brasied Red Cabbage & Seasonal Greens

Roast Sirloin of Beef, Served Medium Rare, Yorkshire Pudding
Roast Chicken Breast Yorkshire Pudding, Sage & Onion Stuffing

Roast Rolled Pork Belly, Black Pudding & Bramley Apple Sausage Roll

(Add Cauliflower & Cheese for £5.00)

20
19
19

CHAR-GRILLED STEAKS

Mushroom & Charred Beef Tomatoes

28 Day Dry Aged Fillet 80z
28 Day Dry Aged Sirloin 100z

Peppercorn Sauce
Blue Cheese Sauce

SIDES

Triple Cooked Chips
Sweet Potato Fries
Shoestring Fries
House Salad
Seasonal Vegetables
Onion Rings

All served with Triple Cooked Chips, Flat Cap

36
30.5

g 1 1 U1 U1 U1

WEDNESDAY CURRY
NIGHTS

CHOICE OF CURRIES &
RICE WITH A PINT OR
HOUSE WINE FOR £15




