FOX & CONEY INTOLERANCES PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER AND THEY WILL HAPPILY PROVIDE Y

IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER AND THEY WILL HAPPILY PROVIDE YOU WITH ADVICE ON OUR MENU

MAIN COURSE

NIBBLES

Mini Hull "Patties", Chip Spice,		Fillet of Beef Wellington , served Medium Rare, Creamed Potato	36,
Tomato Ketchup (vg)	7	Port Wine Jus & Seasonal Vegetables Pan Roasted Stone Bass, Romesco Style Sauce, Samphire,	22
Hummus Dip, Garlic Flatbread (vg)	7	Muscles & Fresh Chilli	
Marinated Olives (vg)	6	British Lamb Rump, Champ Mash, Spring Vegetables, Rosemary Jus	28
Breaded Halloumi Fries , Sweet Chilli Mayo (v)	7.5	Pan Roasted Duck Breast, Sweet Potato Fondant, Braised Red Cabbage,	28
Fox & Coney Scotch Egg, Homemade	7.5	Heritage Cabbage & Duck Jus	
Brown Sauce	7.5	Pan Fried Seabass , Crushed New potatoes, Fine Beans & Sauce Vierge	24

PUB CLASSICS

Mou	les Mariniere, Shoestring Fries & Farmhouse Bread
Fish	& Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartar Sauce & Hull Pattie
Steal	k & Ale Pie, Seasonal Vegetables & a Choice of Triple Cooked Chip
Mash	n or Fries
Chic	ken Kyiv , Sweet Potato Fries & Coleslaw
Ches	stnut & Mushroom Pot Pie, with White Truffle Mash &
Seaso	nal Greens (v/vg)
Half	Pound Cheeseburger, Shoestring Fries & Coleslaw
Chic	ken Burger, Southern Fried Chicken Breast, Shoestring
Fries	& Coleslaw
Burg	er Extras: American Style Cheese, Jalapeños, Streaky Bacon,
Blue	Cheese

SUNDAY LUNCH

Available Sundays Only 12pm to 8pm All served with Beef Dripping Roast Potatoes, Mashed Potato, Honey Roast Vegetables, Brasied Red Cabbage & Seasonal Greens

Roast Sirloin of Beef, Served Medium Rare, Yorkshire Pudding Roast Chicken Breast Yorkshire Pudding, Sage & Onion Stuffing Roast Rolled Pork Belly, Black Pudding & Bramley Apple Sausage Roll (Add Cauliflower & Cheese for £5.00)

36,	CHAR-GRILLED STEAKS				
	All served with Triple Cooked Chips, Flat	Cap			
22	Mushroom & Charred Beef Tomatoes	1			
	28 Day Dry Aged Fillet 80z	36			
28 28	28 Day Dry Aged Sirloin 10oz	30.5			
	Peppercorn Sauce	3			
24	Blue Cheese Sauce	3			
19.5 19	SIDES				
19	Triple Cooked Chips	5			
19	Sweet Potato Fries	5			
19	Shoestring Fries	5			
17	House Salad	5			
18	Seasonal Vegetables	5			
18.5	Onion Rings	5			

18.5

20

19

19

£1 Each

WEDNESDAY CURRY NIGHTS

CHOICE OF CURRIES & RICE WITH A PINT OR HOUSE WINE FOR £15

WINCS

8 13 17

WINGS	
With Either Buffalo or Korean BBQ sauce	
6 Wings	
12 Wings	
18 Wings	

STARTERS

Soup of the Day , <i>Farmhouse Bread (v)</i>		
King Scallops, Pork & Black Pudding		
Fritter & Butternut Squash	13	
Prawn & Crayfish Cocktail, Bloody Mary		
Sauce, Brown Bread & Butter	10.5	
Moules Mariniere, Farmhouse Bread	11.5	
Baked Camembert, Sourdough & Pickles		
for Sharing (v)	16	
Smoked Haddock Fishcakes, Creamed Leeks,		
Mustard Sauce	9.5	
Sautéed Asparagus & Courgette Spaghetti,		
Crispy Hen Egg & Forced Rhubarb Ketchup	13	